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David John Spooner

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David John Spooner
Postcode PE4 7AP

Date of birth March 1966

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
QLAR UK (CLYDE) LIMITED 05535492
QLAR UK HOLDING LIMITED 06456609
SCHENCK PROCESS (HOLDINGS SC220926
CHINA) LIMITED

SCHENCK PROCESS (REDLER) 04925560
LIMITED

PROCESS COMPONENTS LIMITED 06916722
QLAR PNEUMATIC CONVEYING UK  SC236666

LTD
BAKER PERKINS HOLDINGS LIMITED 09482158
BAKER PERKINS LIMITED 05708493

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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App. Date

App. Date
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021

28/10/2021

21/12/2020
18/12/2020

16/11/2020
16/11/2020

927664780

927664780

Manor Park Manor Drive

Peterborough

British

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
14/12/2022 Director
14/12/2022 Director
14/12/2022 Director

14/12/2022 Director

30/11/2024 Director
14/12/2022 Director

30/11/2024 Director
30/11/2024 Director



